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y network 40GBase-ISR4 Optical Transceiver, QSFP+ 40G Muilti-mode (850nm,0.15km ,MPO)
GKC101 04-Sep-2024 425428 activity CRTRxxx00003991 NW-CR-HW2022TRSC0004-M (connecting to one QSFP+ of four SFP+)-Core-FOC 1 Yes
network 5300 V5(2U,Dual Ctrl, SAS,AC\240V HVDC,256GB Cache,8*1Gb ETH,8"10Gb

GRC10TI04-Sep-2024 1420420 (oowity |07 NW-CR-HW20225300V50002-M 1yy1nciiding Multi-Mode SFP+)4*(4*12Gb) SAS,25°2.5 inch, SPE36C0225)-FOC ° ot

1 -Sep- XX -CR-H - asic Configuration Cabinet(Default 6* input,each input > 1 es
GKC101 04-Sep-2024 425428 g::x”:;" CRCABxx00002013 NW-CR-HW2022CAB0002-M  AC Basic Conf Cabinet(Default 6°AC 220V h 32A)-FOC Y
GKC101 04-Sep-2024 425428 :;‘x/’:;k CRCABxx00002014 NW-CR-HW2022CAB0003-M  AC Storage Cabinet(Default 4"AC 220V input.each input 32A)-FOC 1 Yes

-Sep- a -CR- -M Cabinet Installation Component- es

GKC101 04-Sep-2024 425428 gsml‘:;k 1 NW-CR-HW2022CABACC001-M Cabinet Install C FOC 2 Y
Awmenalne ace anna lineina WK | anar ~n Lnamnananisa ananne s SAS Disk Enclosure(2U,AC\240V HVDC,2.5" Expansion Module,25 Disk - . it
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